
MONTHLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT APPLICATIONS BY STATE AGENCIES, BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS FOR

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 
Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2014

(A.C.A.   § 19-7-604 , § 25-1-118)

through11/1/2014 11/30/2014

Date of 
Application State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

11/3/2014 Arkansas Department of 
Health/Womens Health 
Section

A program that is designed to educate 
adolescents on abstinence and contraception to 
prevent pregnancy and sexually transmitted 
infections.

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services, Adm. For 
Children & Families

$480,464.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$480,464.00

Federal

Applicant

State

Other

Total

$0.00Local

11/7/2014 Arkansas Department of 
Health/Child and 
Adolescent Health Section

The Arkansas Abstinence Education Program 
provides abstinence education to youth 12-19 
years of age with a focus on groups that are more 
likely to bear children out-of-wedlock (i.e. high-
risk and foster care).

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Health & Human 
Services

$608,656.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,067,818.00

Federal

Applicant

State

Other

Total

$459,162.00Local

11/17/2014 Arkansas Department of 
Health/Family Health 
Branch

Arkansas's Universal Newborn Hearing Screening 
and Intervention (UNHS Project) Reducing Loss to 
Follow-up after failure to Pass Newborn Hearing 
Screening.

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Health & Human 
Services/Health 
Resources & Services 
Admin

$250,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$250,000.00

Federal

Applicant

State

Other

Total

$0.00Local
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11/26/2014 Arkansas Department of 
Human Services/Division of 
County Operations

Fiscal Year 2015 Pilot to Reduce Dependency and 
Increase Work Requirements and Work Effort 
Under the Supplemental Nutrition Assistance 
Program.

Counties of 
Jefferson, 
Mississippi, Union, 
Washington, 
Pulaski, Saline, 
Miller, Craighead, 
White and 
Crittenden in 
Arkansas

U.S. Department of 
Health & Human 
Services

$16,578,744.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16,578,744.00

Federal

Applicant

State

Other

Total

$0.00Local
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